HOW 11, 2810 BEORGE WEST INDEPEHDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT A TI--13
CAECK REGISTER FAOE l

BAMK: 11 GEORGE MEST ISD/DPERATIHG
CHECK CHECK

T¥PE  HURBER GATE CHECE AROUNT REHITTED Th
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BFFC 40122 10-15-2010 40, & 4455 PUTH ATHLETIC BOUSTER CLUB
OrFt 40123 10-15-2010 1g0.00 5505 CRLALLER HIGH SCHOOL
OFFC 48124 10-~18-2010 19,76 1958 L8, POSTHASTER
OFFC 40125 10-18-Z010 49,95 6457  DOHHA WAGHER
HO CHECKS  CHECK GROUNTS
BARK 11 TOTALS SYSTER CHECKS b .00
OFFICE CRECKS 4 339.71
YOIb CHECKS 4 f.00

4 33%.71



OCT 21, 2010

BANK:

TYPE
OFFC
QFFC
OFFC
QFFC
CFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OQFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
QFF(
OFT*C
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
QFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFFC
QFFC
OFFC
OFFC
OFTC
OFFC

CHECEK

11 GECRGE WEST ISD/OPERATING

CHECK
WUMBER

CHECK
DATE
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
k0-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-~2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010
10-20-2010

BANK 11 TOTALS

CHECK AMOUNT
50.00
2,050,08
507.00
150,00
BE. 0O
50.00
50.00
21.93
150.00
500.00
1,718,32
468.00
55,00
263,20
36,00
100,00
165.00
95,00

24 .69
110,00
167.50
110.00
110.00
60,00
82,00
25.02

OFFICE CHECKS

GEORGE WEST INDEPENDENT SCHQOL DISTRICT APY(Q72--13
REGISTER PAGE 1

REMITTED TO

LORENE CUEVAS

VERIZON SOUTHWEST

PSAT/NMSQT

LYNDA HAMLIN

U.8. POSTMASTER

JORGE MEDINA

RAY CGARCIA

MARY ETTA SAMMONS

PINNACLE MEDICAL MANAGEMENT CORP
AUTO-GRAPHICS

WEEKLY READER

NATTONAT, ASSCC,SEC,SCHOOL PRINCIPAL
BLISA ARCIBA

GLENDA LOCKE

LORETTA FEIST

COASTAL BEND COACHES ASSOCIATION
TOM CHROBOCINSKI

KIM RATLIFF

BARCELONA SPORTING GOCDS
BRANDON TEST

LARRY SANCHEZ

ART GREEN

BO THAMES

HAROLD BUTLER

RICHARD SANDATE

ALCCG DISCOUNT STORE

NO CHECKS CHECK AMCOUNTS
26

7.,206.80

7,206.80
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HOw B, 2016 GEORGE #EST INDEFEMDENT SCREOL DISTRICT APYG72--13
LHECK REGISTER PAGE 1

BamMK: 11 GEORGE MEST ISDJOGPERATIMG
CHECK CHECK

T¥PE  HUMBER BATE CHELE SHOOKT RERITTED 10

——tr - e S W -

OFFC  4dlk2  1R-Z2-2010 Eb.0D 6081 VIbLA GALINAS

OFFC 48153 l6-22-210 156,08 4269 CHUCK PAMELEK

OFFC 40154 18-22-2010 456,40 E0%0  LOHNIE TAYLOR

SY5T 48155 10-25-70M0 34,2945 BAYROLL CASH TRANSFER

OFFT 40156 16-77-2010 1ED. 49 §996 DAVID HERMAHDEZ

OFFC 4157 10-27-201% 74,37 1149 KELLY JANES

OFFC 40188 10-27-Z010 75. 40 193 JASON LEE

OFFC | 40159 19-27-2010 176,914 105§ 4.8, POSTHASTER

OFFC  4bleb  )o-27-2019 125,00 6440 TRAVIS TIHDGL

OFFC 40161 10-27-2010 11640 6791 JaGON HETSHCHWILL

OFFT  40le2 H-27-H010 FH. 00 bd52 ROLAHD SALAZAR

WFC 40163 18-27-2010 1.0 6Y7%  DOTSOH LEHIS

OFFC 40164 16-27-2010 95,00 £979 RAHOH TREVIND

OFFC 40105 10-27-2010 3.0 6980 AICHAEL BILLMaH

OFFC 40166 10-27-2014 85,00 £381 ANTONIO FIGUERDS, JR.

OFFC 40167 10-27-2010 5. 00 o382 JERERY JOLLES

OFFE 48168 10-27-2010 b0. 11 3606 DEHNIS ZAHZOM

OFFC 48169 10-27-2018 115, 46 5364 TON CHROBOCINGKI

OFFC 40178 16-27-2010 45,00 7036  JIMHY WREH

GFFC 48171 10-27-2610 111,89 5369 RANDY SATTERWMITE

OFFC 48172 10-27-2019 50.00 7044 JOHE PATIHD

SFFC  ablrd Q0-Z7-E010 BG 00 639% JEREHY JOLLER

GFFC 48174 10-27-2010 363,35 1692 SHELL FLEET PLUS

UFFC 40175 19-27-Z010 6.50 17 WILL.

OFFC 40176 10-27-2010 3,400.00 7004 PAYL VERA

OFFC 40177 1-27-2010 1,595,900 6804 HUNLEY SEITH ARCHITECT @D RAS
OFFC 40178 19-%7-2010 2,20,3] 5347 HELLS FARGD FINRHCIAL LEASINS,INC,
OFFC 4019 W-27-2010 458,30 §355 DAKILL INDUSTRIES

GFFC 40180 1o-27-2010 11.% 6314 CAHDATE ANGELL

OFFC 4018l 1-27-2l0 36, 565,00 E670 RN TECHTOW CUNSTRUCTION, LLC
UFFC 49182 10-29-2010 650,08 936 TASEB, IHC.

OFFC 40183 16-29-2010 740,00 7047 HORGAN BUILDIRGS

OFFC 40184 10-29-2010 149,08 7039 TEXAS STATE UMIVERSITY - GAH HARCOS
OFFC 40185 10-2-A 1560 7948 HUECES COUNTY COMRUHITY ACTIOH ABEM
Y010 40186 10-25-2010 112,91 5564 VALERD CORKER STORE

OFFE 40187 10-2%-2012 1,025,104 1190 VERIZOW BOUTHREST

OFFC 40188 10-29%-2010 163.00 6752 FERNANDD PEREZ

OFFC 46189 1§~29-201d Lit. o4 7631 RICHARD SAHDATE

OFFC 40190 10-29-2010 it H 5526 TEXAS AGBOC, DF BASKETBALL CUDACHES
OFFC 40191 10-29-2010 4Z. 00 6710 JEW REGOURCE PARTHERS

GFFC 48192 Ml-0l-Z010 579,95 1047 PANLIK SUPPLY {0, IHE.

OFFC 40193 1I-01-2000 12,%35.00 704%  JAT0 CONSTRUCTION, IWC.

OFFC 48194 11-01-2610 50,00 6363 LORERE CUEVAS

OFFC 40195 11-01-2018 226,50 5623 CRTHY TRYLOR

GFFC 4019 1i-B1-2019 112,01 1209 VALERD HARKETIHG & SUPPLY CO.
OFFC 40197 11-01-Z018 238,13 2362 ATET HOBILITY

OFFC 40198 1I-01-2010 bl6, 74 tgvz RTET

OFFC  40201x H-91-Z619 Z,058. 48 1696 CITY OF GEORGE HEST



KDY 11, 2010
CHECK

BAHK: 11 GEORGE WEST ISD/DPERATIHG

GEORGE GESY IMDEPENDEHT SCHGOL DISTRICY
REGISTER

ARYIT2--13
PRGE ¢

CHECK CHECK
TYPE HUMBER DATE CHECK R¥DUMT REBITTED 7O
OFFC 40202 11-01-2B10 15,71 5an4 Ups
OFFC 40263 T11-91-2010 185,80 6085 TX ASSOC. OF SECORDARY SCHODL
OFFC 40204 [1-01-201% 314.40 4543 TEFSH
OFFC 40265 11-81-2010 223.98 4697 FORT DEARBORH LIFE INSURANCE CO.
OFFC 4b200 11-01-2010 1,860.40 7000 TRIUEPH COLLEGE ADNISSIONS
OFFC 40207 1l-p4-2810 165,80 5792 TEXAS COUHSELING ASSOCIATION
OFFC 40208 11-D4-20140 Lh.00 6033 JORGE WEDINA
GFFC 40209 1i-ud-20ld LR 4984 RAY GARCIA
OFFC 40210 11-d4-Z01D 64, 91 045 4.0, JONES ROTC
OFFC 40218+ 11-04-2010 1,838.96 1632 HAL-HART
OFFC 40216 11-45-20110 488,00 5036 LOHRIE TRYLDR
OFFC 40217 11-85-2010 15184 7050 JONKY HIPP
OFFC 40218 11-85-201D 9.8 7851 RAUL ORTIZ
UFFC 40213 11-05-2018 g.61 7052 KICHREL FRAMKE
OFFC 40220 11-05-26i0 90.400 5915 EDHARD LONBORIA
OFFC 48221 11-95-2610 90.00 5758 ROBERT HHITE
QFFC 40222 11-05-2010 ol 1 3666 DENNIS ZanzoM
OFFC 40223 11-05-2016 68,06 5755 BREND® SPRINGER
OFFC 40714 11-05-2010 R 5364 TOH CHROBOCIMGKI
GFFC 40225 11-05-2016 60,00 5631 CLAY ERELL EDUCATIORAL SERVICES
OFFC 4226 11-85-2010 1z.00 L3bd OPS
OFFC 40227 11-05-20H) 433.12 2359 AT ANDT
OFFC 40228 11-05-2016 120,100 4843 ATSSH
OFFC 40235« 11-05-2010 41,635.78 6034 RELIANT ENERRY
OFFC 40236 11-68-2010 995. 00 €159 ERAIR POP
OFFC 40237 11-8B-2010 486. 01 7047 DIGITAL HISH
OFFC 40238 11-08-2010 14,56 6283 EYIVIA . GONZALES
yeib 40239 1T-09-2810 84,00 7055 STEFHAHIE SCHUETTE
SYST 40240 11-09-2010 534, 456. 41 PAYRGLL CASH TRAMSFER
OFFC 407241 11-09-2010 84,08 7155 STEFHAKIE SCHUETTE
OFFC 40242 11-09-Z010 17135 5863 COURTYARD AUSTIH DOMHTORN
OFFC 40243 11-09-2010 290,66 1220 SUPER §
OFFC 40244 11-69-201D 384,97 6472 HARY #HN DAVIS
OFFC 48245 11-09-2010 &7.00 6402 RANDY RINCOK
OFFC 40246 11-03-201D L. 5d 6453 DAvIB CRUZ
GFFC 40247 11-89-201D L3, 8¢ 5755 ROBERT WHITE
OFFC 40240 1I-09-2010 19,502.1% 8445 BARTLETT PETRULEUR, INWC,
OFFC 40249 11-09-Z2010 #0.00 b440 TRAVIS TINDOL
OFFC 40250 1I-09-2014 54,50 6791 JASON WETSHCHWILL
FFC 4025} HI-§9-H010 4.0 6452 ROLAHD SALAZAR
GFFC 48252 11-09-2814 263. 66 5¥32 HOBBY LUBEY
OFFC 40253 11-0%-H010 194,52 G038 GEORGE WEST PEVTY LASH-
OFFC 402564 11-0%-2010 603,80 10% UHIFIRET CURPORATION
OFFC 40758 11-09-Z2810 353118 1123 ALLIED WASTE SERVICES 2847
OFFC 40259 11-89-2010 566,51 4120 SCHooLEOWP
OFFC 40760 11-09-2810 24,80 6288 CRROLYN L. DYE
GrFFC 40261 11-09-2010 L 008,40 1103 GOWLAND, STREALY,HORALES & CD.
BFFC 40262 11-09-2010 120.90 6787 PAT JAMES
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HOY 11, 2018

LHECK

BANK: 11 GEORGE WEST ISD/OPERATING

WATIEI M e e er WORER e e 0 e v h

CHECK

TYPE  jiUNBER

Y87 40268
§Y8T  dized
YOID 40285
§Y8T 4266
ST 40267
SYST 40268
BY5T  4azed
SYET 4027
SYsT 442}
SYST 44272
WET 48273
SYST 41274
SYST 40278
YOID 46276
VoI 4a277
Yoib  40Zv8
VOID  4027%
SYST 40200
SY5T 40281
SYET 46282
voip 40283
voIb 44284
SY5T 40285
SYST 40286
SYST 40287
SYST  4h288
VBT di2gy
SYET 40280
S¥ST 40391
S¥8T 40292
S¥8T 40z
SYST 40294
S¥ST  4020%
8T 40296
vweIp 46297
SYST 40298
SYST 40299
SY5T 40300
§¥5T  4030)
ST 40302
SYST 40303
SYST 40304
SYET 40305
YET 40306
VaIp 40307
VolD  403ee
VOID 40309
VGID 40310

Hi-18-2010
1i-18-2019
H-1g-2810
li-1g-zi10
11-18-2010
11-18-2010
11-18-2018
1i-18-2010
11-18-2010
H-19-2010
11-19-2810
11-18-201¢
11-18-2019
11-18-2014
11-18-2di6
11-18-2010
I11-18-2010
H-~18~2010
1-18-2010
I1-18-2610
11-18-2010
1-18-2014
1H-18-2010
11-18-2014
Li-18-2010
11-15-2016
H-18-2i13
1-18-2012
11-18-2410
H-18-2000
11-18-219
11-1§-Zi10
Il~18-2016
11-18-2016
11-18-2010
11-18-2410
11-18~2010
11-13-2618
1-1g-2010
11-18-2818
11-18-2610
11-16-2010
11-18-2818
11-18-2010
11-18-2010
11-15~2018
11-18-2010
11-18-2018

HECK RHROUNT

306, 45
210, 47
625, 49
12,80
472,50
2.0

2, 745,10
463.00
504,75
600
t.48

8. 00
.0
5,218,37
235,70
319,75
0.00
6,00
78,3
47,00
764,65
.87
48,00
145. 69
1,518.95
487,29
306, 60
1,130, %
9. 94
59,30
0.40
205, b
206, 70
520,07
359,00
33,00
100, 40
76,00

%, 500,57
447. 44
2.00
0.8
b8
2.0

BEORGE HEST IMDEPENDENT SCHOUL DISTRICT
REGISTER

PAHGE

REAITTED TO

APYRT -1

3
3

696
8587

1891
5174
i
h%27
6735
6987
2807
1262
6134
lied

2757
7043
625

1728
719
1944
1261
584
6363
5355
1372
4371
7532
5975
1212

111
536
b yi
6517
o727
182!
6332
1383
4925

A BARGAS & ABSOCIATES
AP DIRECT

YOTH CHECK FRON SYSTEN
AIRGAS SOUTHHEST IHC
ALTEY

RHARILLD CLAV
AMERICAN STEEL & SUPPLY
ANCHORAGE PRESS PLAVS, [NC.

AP

RQUA-ZVHE SERVICES, IHC

AUDTO YISUAL AEDS CORP.

TEAN EXPRESS/BASEBALL EXPRESS
BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, L.P.

YOID CHECK FROM SYSTEN

VOTD CHECK FROW SYSTEN

YD CHECK FROM SYSTEH

VOTD CHECK FROM SYSTEH

BORDEN IHC

BRIGHT APPLE

BSH SPORTS

VOID CHECK FROR SYSTEM

VOID CHECK FRON SYSTEM
BUTTERKRUST, INE

CHALK HILLS EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES
CHALK'S TRUCK PARTS, IHC.
COBE'S PHARMACY

COC4 COLA BUTTLING CO.

CULTURAL ASSISTANCE FROBUCTS
DAHILL INDUSTRIES

BENCD

DEFT. GF PUBLIC SaFETY

DIESEL ERGINE 2 INJ sve
DITTERT'S SI6H SHOP

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, IHT,

Y010 CHECK FROM SYSTER
EDUCATION SERVICE CENTER
ELLISON EDUCATIONAL EQUIPHENT
EWC PUBLISHING, LLC

ERKEST EDUCATION CONCEPTS

ESC, REGION 7

ESC, REGION 20

FOR SERVICES

FOLLETT LIBRARY BOOK .

GOLD STAR FOOD SERVICE

YOID CHECK YRBK SYSTEM

YBID CHECK FROM SYSTER

YOID CHECK FROK SVSTEM

YOID CHECK FRON SYSTEM
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HOY 1, 2010

BAKK: 1l

TYPE
YOI
SY¥8T
S¥sT
SYsT
S¥8T
38T
V6T
g¥5T
5Y8T
EYST
54571
yoib
SY5T
5957
SYET
SY¥8T
£¥sT
woib
yaIp
ygIb
SYaT
5YST
Y51
SY5T
SY8T
Y
Vaib
Yol

95T

FY¥5T
BYET
YT
BYET
BysT
8¥5T
EYET
sY8T
SY8T
BYST
V5T
BYST
BYET
ygid
yaIp
unlp
SYST
SYET
gY¥5T

GEGRGE HEXT INDEPEWDEHT SCHOUL DISTRICY AP¥I7E--13
CHECH EGISTER PRGE g
BEORGE MEST ISD/OPERATIHG
CHECK CHECK
HURBER DATE CHECK AHOUNT RERITTED 70
40311 11-18-2010 8,00 YDIb CHECK FROW SYSTEH
44312 11-18-2010 7,9%.71 £945 RNG GONZALEZ OFFICE PRODUCTS, IRC.
40313 1l-1g-2010 53. 045 7030 THE GUIDAKCE GROUP, IHC.
40314 11-1@-2010 43%.21 1676 GULF CDAST PAPER, INC.
40315 11-1g-2010 625,00 7030 HARGOR ENGINE & GRINDING SERVICE
41316 11~18-2010 389.75 2798 HEWCOD, TNC.
40317 1l-18-2018 183. 90 6972 IKTERSTATE BATTERIES OF SOUTH TEZAS
41318 11-1g-Z018 1,689,450 6253 TRLEW INSTITOTE
40319 11-18-2019 712,43 90517 JOHNSTOME SUPPLY, INC.
40370 11-18-2010 76. % 6300 JOWES & COOK
49321 1i-18-201¢ 518,52 5074 K-STOHE CORPORATION
40322 11-18-2610 0.0 VGID CHECK FROM 5YSTEH
40323 11-18-2010 16,822.99 1017 LABATT FUGD SERVICE
46324 11-18-2810 19.56 7014 LEARMING LTHKS
44325 11-1B-2016 42,95 7018 LIBERTY DESIGN SERVICES
40326 11-18-2010 g2L. 8% 1444 THE LIBRARY STORE, IWC.
40327 11-18-2010 369. 57 7946 LOMESTAR LEARMING
40328 1i-10-2010 0.00 UOID CHECE FROM SYSTER
40325 11-18-2010 8,06 YGIG CHECK FROM SYSTER
48330 11-19-Z010 .00 UGID CHECK FROM SYSTER
40331 11-18-2010 3,682.20 5183 KE&A TECHHOLOGY
40332 11-18-2010 465,85 2175 . ¥, MAC BIL & €O.
40333 11-18-2018 0. 0 6124 HRC ENTERPRISES
40334 11-18-2018 5,3%5.06 2064%  HASCO
40836 11-10-2010 65, {0 1240 THE DVERALL OFFICE
4433 11-18-2010 .08 YOID CHECK FROK SYSTEN
49337 11-18-2010 B0t YD CHECK FROW SYSTEM
49338 11-18-2010 6.00 VOID CHECK FROK SYSTEM
40333 11-18-2016 4,383, 30 1047 PaMLIK SUPPLY €O, TRC.
40340 11-1B-2018 176,35 2321 PDSITIVE PROMOTIONS
4031 11-18-2010 1,489,940 356 RABO BUSIHESS FORRS, IWC.
40342 11-18-2010 608,65 7040 RAVHOHD PRODUCTS
40343 11-18-20140 610,74 1937 RBC HUSIC Cd.
40344 11-18-2610 2.1 4363 REALLY GOOD STUFF, IHC.
40345 11-18-2010 8,600.00 6771 RICE PLUMBING, IHC.
40246 11-18-2810 312 953 RUG GONZALES OFFICE PRODUCTS
40347 11-18-2010 1170403 1213 SANTER INTERHATIONHAL TRUCKS, INC.
40348 11-18-2010 912,57 1610 SCHOOL SPECIALTY
40349 11-1g-2010 122,95 1275 SERCO _
49350 11-18-2010 242,15 1277  SHERHIN-HILLIAHE
40351 11-18-2810 160.4% o4 SHIFFLER EQUIPHENY SALES, INC.
40352 11-18-2010 &8, 40 82 SHAP ON TOOLS
40353 11-18-2610 .00 Y0ID CHECK FROA SYSTER
40354 11-18-2818 i.08 DEID CHECK FROM SYSTER
44355 11-18-2010 g.00 YOID CHECK FROW SYSTEN
40356 11-1§-2010 1,261.82 1045 SWIDERS AUTO PARTS, TRE.
0357 11-18-2010 948,25 647 SOUTH TEXAS INPLERENT C0.
40358 11-18-2010 237,65 363 SOUTH TEXAS HUSIC HART, INC.
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HOow 11, 2810 GEQRBE HEST IHDEPENDEMT SCROOL DISTRICT arYLT2--12
CHELCK REGISTER FroE 5

BaMk: 1t GEORGE WEST ISD/OPERATING

CHECK CHECK
THPE  HURBER BATE CHECK AHGUNT RERITTED 10

- S v - e v —r

VET 40359 11-15-2010 520,23 1794 SOUTHERN PAPERS & CHEMICALS
SYST 40368 11-18-Z810 248,70 461 STEVE'S PRINTING SERVICE
SYST 40361 11-18-2018 247, 616l STUDY ISLAKD
SWST 40362 1i-18-ZE00 830,00 1632 EVSTEWS DESIGN, INC.
§YST 40263 11-18-2010 2,525, 0 %56 TAGE, IWL,
SYST 4034 11-18-2010 8s. 0% 1854 TASBO
oI 40365 I1-19-2010 4,40 YOID CHECK FROW SYSTEH
SYST 40366 11-18-2810 03109 1115 TEACHER RETIREMENT SYSTER
EYST 40387 Il-18-2010 198,60 1389 TEWAS EDUCATION HEMS
SYST 40388 1l-1p-2010 422,75 7897 TIDHORE FLAG
BYST 40369 11-10-2018 87, 24 5561 TREWD
SYET 40370 11-13-2018 330,25 17 W LL,
vBih 40371 11-18-2018 0.3 YOID CHECK FRON SYSTEH
SYST 40372 11-18-2010 185,89 6173 UNIOW TRUCK PARTS
S¥ST 40373 11-18-2010 59,13 1632 HAL-HART
SYST 40374 11-18-2010 161,75 7020 FRANCES WALZEL
S¥ST 40375 I11-18-2810 143,28 4565 THE HIMHERS' CIRCLE
SYST 40376 11-18-2610 15%. 68 5R79  ZUE'S BRIDAL FLORAL & BIFTS
HO CHECKS  CHECK AROUNTS
BANK 11 TOTALS GYSTEN CHECKS | f18,243.36
OFFICE CHECKS 92 147,695, 4%
YGID CHECKS 27 196.1]
219 866,134,856



